
1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442

Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

FLEETENGINEERS.COM   |   800.333.7890

G1 Dry Freight Vent Doors 
(17.00 x 7.00 Door Size)

DD-024-02595-B-20212505

024-02595

024-02596

024-02597

2.29 REF.

.83 REF.

3.12 REF.

OUTSIDE FLANGE LENGTH - 20.00" 

PANEL CUTOUT LENGTH - 17.63" 

2.88 REF.

PANEL 
CUTOUT 

WIDTH
7.63"

OUTSIDE 
FLANGE
WIDTH
10.00"


